
Day Club Time Where Changing Teacher

Rooms

Monday Music Club - WEEK A 1.45pm - 2.15pm PA2 Mrs Sprenkel

Monday GCSE PE Workshoop/Revision 1.40pm to 2.15pm PE5 Miss Garman

Monday Year 11 Maths Workshops 1.30pm to 2pm Look at posters in Maths Rooms Miss Barratt

Monday Year 8 (girls) Netball 1.45pm Courts New Block Miss Wright

Monday Bugsy Cast Rehearsals Lunchtime PA3 Miss Williams

Monday KS3 B&V Homework Drop In Lunchtime HU1 Miss Brotherton

Monday Year 7, 8 & 9 (boys & girls) Basketball 1.45pm Sports Hall Sports Hall Mr Everett

Monday Year 9 Rugby 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Pearce 

Monday Production Auditions/Rehearsals Lunchtime PA1 Miss Ruscoe

Tuesday BTEC/Imedia & Digital Creativity Lunchtime Mac Suite Mrs Higginson

Tuesday Academic Catch Up (Year 10 - 13) Lunchtime IT3 Mr Bailey

Tuesday Yr 10 Homework/Catch Up - HSC 1.30pm to 2.15pm VO2 Mrs Colin

Tuesday Year 12 Maths Lunchtime MA5 Mrs Adie

Tuesday Year 13 Maths Lunchtime MA8 Miss Barratt

Tuesday Production Auditions/Rehearsals Lunchtime PA1 Miss Ruscoe

Tuesday Amnesty 1.30pm to 2.15pm EN7 Miss Watt/Mrs Gillespie

Tuesday Year 9, 10, 11 & 12 Netball 1.45pm Courts New Block Mrs Elliot/Mrs Bennett

Tuesday Food - Theory Catch Up Lunchtime IT4 Mrs Crook

Tuesday All Years Badminton 1.45pm Sports Hall Sports Hall Mr Powell

Tuesday Year 7 & 8 Football 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Everett

Tuesday Year 10 & 11 Rugby 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Pearce/Miss Wright

Tuesday Year 10 B&V Revision Lunchtime HU1 Miss Brotherton

Wednesday Home Learning Study Group 1.30pm to 2.15pm IT2 Mrs Woolacott

Wednesday Year 10 Maths Workshop (Disadvantaged Students) Lunchtime MA8 Mrs Manaton/Mrs Hucklesbury

Wednesday Music Club - WEEK B 1.45pm to 2.15pm PA2 Mrs Sprenkel

Wednesday Bugsy Cast Rehearsals Lunchtime PA3 Miss Williams

Wednesday KS3 B&V Homework Drop In Lunchtime HU1 Miss Brotherton

Wednesday Dance (all years) 1.45pm Dance Studio New Block Mrs Elliot

Wednesday Drugs & Alcohol Info Drop In Lunchtime Opposite Mr Jones Room Mrs Gillespie

Wednesday French Year 11 Revision Sessions Lunchtime MF1 Miss McConnachie

Wednesday Year 7 Science Club 1.40pm SC2 Dr Odunlade

Wednesday Production Auditions/Rehearsals Lunchtime PA1 Miss Ruscoe

Wednesday B Year 10 GCSE Food Practical Catch Up 1.25pm to 2.15pm DT4 Mrs Crook

Wednesday Year 7 & 8 Girls Netball 1.45pm Courts New Block Mrs Broomfield

Wednesday Year 10 - 13 Basketball 1.45pm Sports Hall Sports Hall Mr Everett

Thursday All Years (Boys & Girls) Dance 1.45pm Dance Studio New Block Mrs Elliot

Thursday Home Learning Study Group 1.30pm to 2.15pm IT2 Mrs Woolacott

Thursday All Years (Boys & Girls) Badminton 1.45pm Sports Hall Sports Hall Mr Powell

Thursday Food - Theory Catch Up Lunchtime DT4 Mrs Crook

Thursday Girls Minecraft Lunchtime IT3 Mrs Higginson

Thursday Music Club - Week A 1.45pm to 2.15pm PA2 Mrs Sprenkel

Thursday Bugsy Orchestra Lunchtime PA3 Miss Williams

Thursday Hula Hoop Club 1.30pm Dance Studio Dance Studio Mrs Gillespie

Thursday Year 7 & 8 Rugby 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Pearce

Thursday Year 9 Football 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Everett

Thursday Year 11 B&V Revision Lunchtime HU1 Miss Brotherton

Thursday Production Auditions/Rehearsals Lunchtime PA1 Miss Ruscoe

Friday Minecraft Club Lunchtime IT3 Mr Bailey

Friday Home Learning Study Group 1.30pm to 2.15pm IT2 Mrs Woolacott

Friday Academic Catch Up Lunchtime IT5 Mrs Higginson

Friday Music Club - WEEK A & B 1.45pm to 2.15pm PA2 Mrs Sprenkel

Friday Bugsy Orchestra Lunchtime PA3 Miss Williams

Friday Inter Tutor (Year 7 - 11) 1.45pm Various New Block Mr Powell/Mr Pearce

Unless Specified Mrs Elliot

Friday Year 10 & 11 Football 1.45pm Field New Block Mr Everett

Friday GCSE Drama Support Lunchtime PA1 Miss Ruscoe

Friday GCSE History Workshop/Revision Lunchtime HU7 Mrs Padden

Friday GCSE PE Revision (Week A) 1.45pm PE5 Mrs Broomfield


